
IV37, 38, 39, 40 SERIES 

Plate size (mm)

C

B

B

A

A

D

Wheel dia
(mm) Wheel material

Load capacity
(kg.) Per Pc.

Kg

Tread width
(mm)

D

Loading hight
(mm)

H NO.
Model

Bearing 
 

IV40- PL-50-R-G

IV40-TH- -R-G50

IV40-PK- -R-G75

IV40-TK- -R-G75

IV40- TH-50-R-G

50

(2")
18 50 kg

IV40- PK-50-R-G

IV40- TK-50-R-G

IV40- PL-75-R-G

IV40- TH-75-R-G

75

(3")
23

IV40- PK-75-R-G

IV40- TK-75-R-G

Grey
 Rubber
Hub: PP

Grey
 Rubber
Hub: PP

70 kg

Single
Ball

Bearing

72

102

A. 36X36
B. 50X50X1.5 

M12X30

A. 49X49

B. 65X65X2

M12X30

150

200

150

200

100

35

40

35

40

50

120

150

120

150

240

IV37-WH-150-BK-R

IV37-WH-200-BK-R

IV38-WH-150-BK-R

IV38-WH-200-BK-R

IV39-WH-100-CI-B

IV39-WH-160-CI-B

IV39-WH-125-CI-B

IV39-WH-200-CI-B

IV40-PL- -R-G50

Images

125

160

200

50

50

50

300

400

500

IV37-WH- -BK-R150

IV38-WH- -BK-R200

IV39-WH- -CI-B100

Price / Each
Rs.

`. 75/-

`. 110/-

`. 75/-

`. 110/-

`. 140/-

`. 180/-

`. 140/-

`. 180/-

`. 250/-

`. 400/-

`. 300/-

`. 400/-

`. 450/-

`. 500/-

`. 550/-

`. 750/-

 Plain Bore
30mm

Plain Bore
13mm

Plain Bore
13mm

Black Rubber
Hub: PP

Hub: PP

Hub: C.I

Black Rubber

Black Rubber

O
O

Single
Ball

Bearing

O
O

Note: HSN Code - 8302 For all above Items
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IV50-Rubber-PU-  Pneumatic PRT
Kg

50-230kg

Tread width
(mm)

D

Load capacity
(kg.) Per Pc.

Kg

NO.
Model

Wheel dia
(mm)

BearingWheel material

200

250

225

250

350

350

400

60

75

58

88

100

82

IV50-RU-8”x2”

IV50-PU-260x85
3.00-4

IV50-PU
8”x2.50-4

IV50PRT-4.10
/3.50-4

IV50-PRT-3.00-8

IV50-PRT-3.50-8
(6PR)

IV50-PRT-4.00-8
(8PR)

Pneumatic
Rubber

Tyre

Solid
Rubber

Polyurethane
PU: Blue

Polyurethane
PU: Black

Pneumatic
Rubber

Tyre

Pneumatic
Rubber

Tyre

Pneumatic
Rubber

Tyre

Double Ball
Bearing

6204

75

Double Ball
Bearing

6202

Double Ball
Bearing

6204

Double Ball
Bearing

6202

Double Ball
Bearing

6204

Double Ball
Bearing

6205

Double Ball
Bearing

6205

50 `. 700/-

100 `. 850/-

100 `. 600/-

160 `. 1000/-

180 `. 1000/-

200 `. 1950/-

230 `. 2100/-

Images
Price / Each

Rs.

14
Note: HSN Code - 8302 For all above Items



IV79-SF-ST-160R
Scaffolding Caster Rubber 
Wheel 160mm - Stem type `. 930/-

IV79-SF-SK-160R
Scaffolding Caster Rubber 

Wheel 160mm - Stem+Brake
`. 1060/-

IV79-SF-ST-200R
Scaffolding Caster Rubber 
Wheel 200mm - Stem type `. 1100/-

IV79-SF-SK-200R
Scaffolding Caster Rubber 

Wheel 200mm - Stem+Brake
`. 1250/-

Image Model No. Description Price/Each

PRICE LIST

IVY

Date: 01 Sept. 2017

SCAFFOLDING CASTER RUBBER WHEEL

SCAFFOLDING CASTER RUBBER WHEEL - C.I + RUBBER

IV78-SF-ST-150-C.I+R 
Scaffolding Caster Wheel 

150mm C.I + Rubber
`. 1250/-

IV78-SF-SK-150-C.I+R `. 1400/-
Scaffolding Caster Wheel 

150mm C.I + Rubber
Stem+brake

Image Model No. Description Price/Each

15

Note: HSN Code - 8302 For all above Items



IV61 Series Central Locking
Caster Wheel

Kg

100-150 kg

Central Locking Caster Wheel

IV61-CLC-2N-125-D28X98.5

125mm 3D - 2 central locking caster
Swivel caster with total lock, 
free functions.
“WheelØ 125mm“
( Free - Free - Total Lock )

Code Description

IV61-CLC-3N-125-D28X98.5

125mm 3D - 3 central locking caster
Swivel caster with total lock, 
Directional lock and Free Movement.
“WheelØ 125mm”
(Direction - Free - Total Lock )

Wheel Height Loading 
Capacity Price/Each

125X60 160 100Kg

125X60 160 100Kg

IV61-CLC-2N-150-D28X98.5

150mm 3D - 2 central locking caster
Swivel caster with total lock, 
free functions.
“WheelØ 150mm“
( Free - Free - Total Lock )

IV61-CLC-3N-150-D28X98.5

150mm 3D - 3 central locking caster
Swivel caster with total lock, 
Directional lock and Free Movement.
“WheelØ 150mm”
(Direction - Free - Total Lock )

150X85 185 150Kg

150X85 185 150Kg

Wheel Material TPR, PA, ABS

Lock

Bearing Type

Stem Size

Double Ball Bearing

Ø28x98.5

 Central Locking

Products Code  Material

IV61-LINK Zinc Alloy `. 300/-

Price

LINK

`. 2600/-

`. 2600/-

`. 3100/-

`. 3100/-

Note: HSN Code - 8302 For all above Items
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`. 410/-

`. 410/-

Price/Each

IV62-CLC-2N/30-125-D28X96

125mm 3D - 2 central locking caster
Swivel caster with total lock, free functions. 
Twin wheels with precision ball bearing and covers.
Housing and wheel core made of nylon - PA6. 
High Load bearing capacity TPU  - 100Kg/Wheel

Pedals - Made of high quality Nylon-PA6
Red & Green part is made of TPE material. 

IV62-ZKJT-01 Pedal (L) 

`. 2200/-

IV62-CLC-3N/30-125-D28X96 `. 2200/-

IV62-ZKJT-01 Pedal (R) 

Code Price/EachDescription

125mm 3D - 3 central locking caster
Swivel caster with total lock, Directional lock and 
Free Movement Twin wheels with precision ball 
bearing and covers. Housing and wheel core made 
of nylon - PA6. High Load bearing capacity  TPU 
100Kg/Wheel

Code Description

Central Locking 
Caster WheelIV 62 series

Kg

100 kg

Pedals - Made of high quality Nylon-PA6
Red & Green part is made of TPE material. 

Note: HSN Code - 8302 For all above Items
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IV52 SERIES 
Kg

80-110kg

Plate size (mm)

C

B

B

A

A

D

Wheel dia
(mm) Wheel material Load capacity

(kg.) Per Pc.

Kg

Tread width
(mm)

D

Loading hight
(mm)

H NO.
Model

Bearing 
 

IV52-FX-75-R

IV52-PL-75-R

IV52-PK-75-R

IV52-TH-75-R

IV52-TK-75-R

IV52-WH-75-R

IV52-FX-100-R

IV52-PL-100-R

IV52-PK-100-R

IV52-TH-100-R

IV52-TK-100-R

IV52-WH-100-R

IV52-FX-125-R

IV52-PL-125-R

IV52-PK-125-R

IV52-TH-125-R

IV52-TK-125-R

IV52-WH-125-R

`. 170/-

`. 200/-

`. 280/-

`. 200/-

`. 280/-

`. 120/-

`. 220/-

`. 250/-

`. 330/-

`. 250/-

`. 330/-

`. 150/-

`. 270/-

`. 300/-

`. 380/-

`. 300/-

`. 380/-

`. 180/-

IV52-FX- -R100

IV52-PL- -R100

IV52-PK- -R100

75
(3”)

100
(4”)

125
(5”)

PVC
Red

PVC
Red

PVC
Red

32

32

32

80

100

110

100

108

135

132

157

153

Single Ball
Bearing

Single Ball
Bearing

Single Ball
Bearing

(A) 72x53
(B) 93x75
(C) 10

Thread
Stem

M12X25

Thread
Stem

M12X25

Thread
Stem

M12X25

(A) 72x53
(B) 93x75
(C) 10

(A) 72x53
(B) 93x75
(C) 10

O
O

O
O

O
O

Note: HSN Code - 8302 For all above Items

Note: HSN Code - 8716 for above Item
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Product Description

200Kg Yellow Color 
Noiseless fashion 

Hand Truck

Platform
Size
(mm) 

500x800

Handle Bar
Height

600mm

Total 
Height

850mm

Price / 
Each

`. 6500/-

Wheel

Price / 
Each

Product

4” TPR
Noiseless Wheel



Extra Heavy Duty PU
Caster Wheels IVB117 Series

Kg

1000-1600 kg

(IV BA3 Series) Blind Hole Caster Wheels PU

Load capacity
(kg.) Per Pc.

Kg

Swivel radius
(mm)

L

Loading hight
(mm)

H NO.
Model

Plate size (mm)

C

B

B

A

A

D

Wheel
(mm)

BearingWheel material

IVBA3-03-75-211-B

Price/Each
Rs.Products

75x32

125x32

90

110

125

206

264

305

PU
Black

74.5

88

101.50

Single
Ball

Bearing

O
O

100x32 Ø13

IVBA3-03D-75-211-B

IVBA3-A3-75x32-211-B

IVBA3-03-100-211-B

IVBA3-03D-100-211-B

IVBA3-A3-100x32-211-B

IVBA3-03-125-211-B

IVBA3-03D-125-211-B

IVBA3-A3-125x32-211-B

`. 360/-

`. 430/-

`. 430/-

`. 500/-

`. 500/-

`. 580/-

Load capacity
(kg.) Per Pc.

Kg

Swivel radius
(mm)

L

Loading hight
(mm)

H NO.
Model

Plate size (mm)

C

B

B

A

A

D

Wheel
(mm)

BearingWheel material

IV-B117-FX-150-PU-R

IV-B117-PL-150-PU-R

IV-B117-PK-150-PU-R

IV-B117-WH-150-PU-R

IV-B117-FX-200-PU-R

IV-B117-PL-200-PU-R

IV-B117-PK-200-PU-R

IV-B117-WH-200-PU-R

IV-B117-FX-250-PU-R

IV-B117-PL-250-PU-R

IV-B117-PK-250-PU-R

IV-B117-WH-250-PU-R

Price/Each
Rs.Products

150x50
(6”)

200x63
(8”)

250x63
(10”)

1000

1400

1600

206

264

305

C.�I
+

Polyurethane
(PU)

118

156

195

Double
Ball

Bearing

O
O

O
O

(A)�113x70
(B)�149x110
(D)�13

(A)�140x140
(B)�174x174
(D)�15

(A)�140x140
(B)�174x174
(D)�15

IV-B117-FX- -PU-R200

IV-B117-PL- -PU-R200

IV-B117-PK- -PU-R200

`. 2200/-

`. 3000/-

`. 3700/-

`. 4650/-

`. 6350/-

`. 6750/-

`. 4900/-

`. 8700/-

`. 9200/-

Note: HSN Code - 8302 For all above Items
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J30-J11 Series Low Height Heavy 
Duty Caster Wheel

Kg

550-1000 kg

J30 Low Height Heavy Duty Caster Wheel
Wheel: Nylon PA Black Double Ball Bearing 

Code Description Wheel ØHeight Price/Each

IV J30-01-63-662

IV J30-04-63-662

IV J30-01-75-662

IV J30-04-75-662

IV J30-01-100-662

IV J30-04-100-662

Swivel Plate

Fix

Swivel Plate

Fix

Swivel Plate

Fix

Plate Size

100x110x5

110x110x5

115x115x5

103

114

141

Ø63x65

Ø75x65

Ø100x70

Loading 
Capacity

600Kg

700Kg

1000Kg

`. 1900/-

`. 1200/-

`. 2300/-

`. 1600/-

`. 2800/-

`. 2100/-

Code Description Wheel ØHeight Price/Each

IV J11-01E-63-612

IV J11-01E-75-612

Swivel Plate +
Single Brake

Plate Size
Loading 
Capacity

550Kg `. 1200/-

`. 1400/-

J11 Low Height Heavy Duty 
With Single Brake Caster Wheel

Swivel Plate +
Single Brake

600Kg

93 Ø63

104 Ø75

107x82

85x60

80x60

25

Note: HSN Code - 8302 For all above Items
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